



## The Society of Innovative Educationalist & Scientific Research Professional Chennal

Accredited with

Innovative Scientific Research Professional Malaysia Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia

## Educational-Professional Membership Qualification Certificate

An organization whose object is to promote the arts, sciences, quality & standards towards educational - professional scientific research dedicated to educationalist, activities, practice & advancement

We hereby Certify & Recognize that

## Dr.Reshma Nikhat,Ph.D.,

has been Elected by the Governing Council of SIESRP

Based on the credential, approved educational qualifications, experience and publication, editorial board member & leadership dissertation, project ,innovative knowledge, scientific research papers

The Society of Innovative Educationalist & Scientific Research Professional Chennai has been approved by The Committee and is hereby authorized to use the Grade & Educational Membership Title of

Fellow (FSIESRP)

Regd.No.LM171899140

Date of Registration:8-11-2019

Validity: Life Member

Membership Specialization: Marketing

In witness whereof the SIESRP has caused its educational seal to be affixed.

Er. K.Rajendran,

B.Tech., M.S.Engg. (Aero)., FISAeroE., FISME., P.Eng., SFSIESRP Director, Innovative Scientific Research Professional Malaysia

Kampa

K.R. Max Leinonen, MSIET., MISEEE., MSIESRP
Executive Committee Member, SIESRP

Chennai Malika

Dr. K. Padmanabhan, Ph.D., C.Eng., M.Sc., Ph.D., FIIPE, FIE, FISME, SFSIESRP Hon.President, SIESRP

Dr. Ushaa Eswaran, Ph.D., C.Eng., B.E., M.E.,
MIEEE., FIE, FISTE, FISEEE, SFSIESRP.,
Secretary, SIESRP

E-mail: info@engineeringtoday.org

www.globalawards.in

www.globalawards.org